3
/
0
3
•
1
1
8

***For hybrid patch cords, enter both connector types in this field, separate them with a
slash mark and remove the “S” from the second connector.
Ordering Example
FPC2-SPFC-10M: Patch cord with ultra polish FC connectors on both ends, 2 mm dual zip
cable, 10 meters in length with standard breakout length of 12" on both ends.
FPC-SPST/PSC-S-10M: Patch cord with ST® ultra polish connector on one end and SC ultra
polish connector on the other end, 10 meters in length.
SPSC SC ultra polish
SPST ST® ultra polish
SPFC FC ultra polish
APSC SC angled polish
APFC FC angled polish
ALX5 LX.5® angled polish*
AE2 E-2000 angled polish
SPLC LC ultra polish*
SDSC SC duplex**
ADLX LX.5® angled polish duplex*